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№ з/п
	


Регіон, область
	Типорозмір лічильника газу, тип місцевості та тип газопроводу

	
	
	G 1,6
	G 2,5
	G 4
	G 6
	G 10

	
	
	міська місцевість
	сільська місцевість
	міська місцевість
	сільська місцевість
	міська місцевість
	сільська місцевість
	міська місцевість
	сільська місцевість
	міська місцевість
	сільська місцевість

	
	
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над
	підзем
	над

	
	
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний
	ний
	земний

	
	Хмельницька область
	14 160
	14 160
	14 580
	14 580
	14 160
	14 160
	14 580
	14 580
	14 160
	14 160
	14 580
	14 580
	16 540
	16 540
	16 960
	16 960
	20 710
	20 710
	21 120
	21 120
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